Monthly Issued Permits issued vetween 02/01/2026 and 02/28/2026.

Facility Parking Area/Modular Office Building

2025-195-BP
2025-220-0OP
2025-344-BP
2025-345-BP
2025-346-BP
2026-9-FA
2026-25-FS
2026-26-FA

2026-28-NORC
2026-35-NORC
2026-36-NORC
2026-37-NORC
2026-38-NORC
2026-39-NORC

2026-50-FA

2026-52-NORC
2026-53-NORC
2026-54-NORC
2026-55-NORC

2026-59-FA
2026-60-OPR

2026-62-NORC

2026-63-OPR
2026-64-CELL
2026-65-OPR
2026-67-0OP

2026-75-NORC

. 3/2/2026 10:04:03 AM

02/09/2026
02/17/2026
02/24/2026
02/24/2026
02/24/2026
02/10/2026
02/05/2026
02/10/2026
02/18/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/05/2026
02/17/2026
02/13/2026
02/13/2026
02/13/2026
02/13/2026
02/17/2026
02/27/2026
02/18/2026
02/27/2026
02/25/2026
02/27/2026
02/27/2026
02/23/2026

New Building (C)
Operational (C)

New Building (C)

New Building (C)

New Building (C)

Fire Alarm (C)

Fire Sprinkler - City (C)
Fire Alarm (C)

Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Fire Alarm (C)

Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Fire Alarm (C)

Operational Renewal(C)
Notice Of Construction (R)
Operational Renewal(C)
Communications Facility Structure (C)
Operational Renewal(C)
Operational (C)

Notice Of Construction (R)

Operations for Sandblasting

Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System
Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System
Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System

Fire Alarm Install

Install Fire Loop And Riser For DC 4
Fire Alarm Install

New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Fire Alarm Install Dc Building 3
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
New Residential Construction
Fire Alarm Permit for DC3 W/Vesda
Operations For Church

New Residential Construction
Operations for Salvage Yard
Modification Of Cell Tower
Operations for Truck Parking
Temporary C/O For Truck Parking

New Residential Construction

2800 Millers Ferry Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
4888 Interstate 45, Wilmer, 75172 TX
8301 South Polk Street, Dallas, 75232 Tx
702 East Jefferson, Dallas, 75248 Tx
6820 Lbj Fwy, Dallas, Tx

4908 N. Hwy 45 Building 1, Wilmer, 75172 Tx

794 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx

4908 N. Hwy 45 Building 2, Wilmer, 75172 Tx

1010 Country Way, Rowlett, 75089 Tx
8410 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
8414 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
8418 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
8422 Rockhopper Ln, Rowlett, 76011 Tx
8426 Rockhopper Ln, Rowlett, 76011 Tx
790 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
8398 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
8402 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
8406 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
9107 Prairie Run Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
790 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
2006 Parkinson Rd, Ferris, 75125 Tx
9111 Prairie Run Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
2716 Dowdy Ferry Rd, Dallas, 75216 Tx
4001 Post Oak Road, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
1543 Malloy Bridge Cir, Ferris, 75125 Tx
499 E Reindeer Rd, Lancaster, 75146 TX
7077 Bison Creek Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
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