

Permit #	Issued	Permit Type	Description	Site Address
<u>2025-195-BP</u>	02/09/2026	New Building (C)	Facility Parking Area/Modular Office Building	2800 Millers Ferry Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2025-220-OP</u>	02/17/2026	Operational (C)	Operations for Sandblasting	4888 Interstate 45, Wilmer, 75172 TX
<u>2025-344-BP</u>	02/24/2026	New Building (C)	Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System	8301 South Polk Street, Dallas, 75232 Tx
<u>2025-345-BP</u>	02/24/2026	New Building (C)	Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System	702 East Jefferson, Dallas, 75248 Tx
<u>2025-346-BP</u>	02/24/2026	New Building (C)	Solar Project/ Battery Energy Storage System	6820 Lbj Fwy, Dallas, Tx
<u>2026-9-FA</u>	02/10/2026	Fire Alarm (C)	Fire Alarm Install	4908 N. Hwy 45 Building 1, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2026-25-FS</u>	02/05/2026	Fire Sprinkler - City (C)	Install Fire Loop And Riser For DC 4	794 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2026-26-FA</u>	02/10/2026	Fire Alarm (C)	Fire Alarm Install	4908 N. Hwy 45 Building 2, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2026-28-NORC</u>	02/18/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	1010 Country Way, Rowlett, 75089 Tx
<u>2026-35-NORC</u>	02/05/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8410 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-36-NORC</u>	02/05/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8414 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-37-NORC</u>	02/05/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8418 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-38-NORC</u>	02/05/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8422 Rockhopper Ln, Rowlett, 76011 Tx
<u>2026-39-NORC</u>	02/05/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8426 Rockhopper Ln, Rowlett, 76011 Tx
<u>2026-50-FA</u>	02/17/2026	Fire Alarm (C)	Fire Alarm Install Dc Building 3	790 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2026-52-NORC</u>	02/13/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8398 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-53-NORC</u>	02/13/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8402 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-54-NORC</u>	02/13/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	8406 Rockhopper Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-55-NORC</u>	02/13/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	9107 Prairie Run Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-59-FA</u>	02/17/2026	Fire Alarm (C)	Fire Alarm Permit for DC3 W/Vesda	790 W Beltline Rd, Wilmer, 75172 Tx
<u>2026-60-OPR</u>	02/27/2026	Operational Renewal(C)	Operations For Church	2006 Parkinson Rd, Ferris, 75125 Tx
<u>2026-62-NORC</u>	02/18/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	9111 Prairie Run Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx
<u>2026-63-OPR</u>	02/27/2026	Operational Renewal(C)	Operations for Salvage Yard	2716 Dowdy Ferry Rd, Dallas, 75216 Tx
<u>2026-64-CELL</u>	02/25/2026	Communications Facility Structure (C)	Modification Of Cell Tower	4001 Post Oak Road, Hutchins, 75141 Tx
<u>2026-65-OPR</u>	02/27/2026	Operational Renewal(C)	Operations for Truck Parking	1543 Malloy Bridge Cir, Ferris, 75125 Tx
<u>2026-67-OP</u>	02/27/2026	Operational (C)	Temporary C/O For Truck Parking	499 E Reindeer Rd, Lancaster, 75146 TX
<u>2026-75-NORC</u>	02/23/2026	Notice Of Construction (R)	New Residential Construction	7077 Bison Creek Ln, Garland, 75043 Tx